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Anlage
An der Krumbach 3 a, 51503 Rdsrath-Kleineichen
G 02205-85432 Sportwart.kleineichen@hotmail.de

Sportwart/in

Jaspers, Ulrike
T 02205-898070 sportwart.kleineichen@hotmail.de
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Herren 40 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Pascal Brauning
m 015201552456; pbraesuning@gmx.de
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Dumrath, Markus

(SG mit TTVG GW 1928 Porz-Eil)

Haake, Stefan
Eisebitt, Frank
Muller, Andre
Brauning, Pascal
Melang, Markus
Thenée, Jacques
(SG mit TV Forsbach)
Wiese, Michael
Topfer, Ingo
Zehnpfennig, Michael
Sigle, Jorg

(SG mit TV Forsbach)
Friedrich, Jorg
Hohensee, Ulrich
(SG mit TV Forsbach)
Portig, Robert
Kirchhof, Philip
Huebner, Frank
Miller, Stephan

Choren, Sebastian, Ignacio

(ARG¥)
Allers, Jorn
Borde, Andreas

ID-Nr.
17501539

17702271
17001800
17201821
18100302
17401673
18063449

16705487
17002583
16852602
17503672

16992142
17554407

17655127
17801793
16502323
17201824
17855165

16702181
17280436

Grandmougin, Guillaume (FRA N) 17754325

Demuth, Maik
Weiler, Thomas

Theodossiou, Stavros (GRE N)

Hesseler, Karl-Peter
Schubert, Benjamin

17801755
17162959
17284456
17456349
17852787
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LK18,7
LK19,2
LK19,9
LK24,4
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LK24,1
LK24,8
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Schnabel, Sven
Beck, Uli
Berkenheide, Moritz
Schwager, Nikolaus
Wittkop, Peter
Kober, Uli

Mdller, Stephan

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
16852807 LK23,9
17356335 LK24,5
18256269 LK24,0
17553481 LK24,8
17010817 LK23,8
16853251 LK24,8
17053283 LK24,0
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